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Rd 3 AX Series 2018

15/04/2018

328.577 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 97.019 0 107.71 0 129.292 1 123.841 0 1 1

331.99222 Sir Les Noonan Esq Mazda Familia F1 0 0 98.492 0 110.059 1 118.441 0 121.743 1 2 1

338.01827 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 99.318 0 112.402 0 128.377 0 126.298 0 3 1

338.27830 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 101.28 0 112.894 0 125.896 0 124.104 0 4 1

345.25612 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 GTI B 0 0 100 0 115.951 0 133.431 0 129.305 0 5 1

346.89525 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty RS F2 0 0 102.067 0 117.002 0 127.826 0 135.695 2 6 1

352.2792 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 111.93 0 116.957 0 123.392 0 125.521 0 7 2

353.120 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F1 0 0 107.292 0 120.041 0 125.767 0 126.64 0 8 2

353.17224 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 101.423 0 118.545 0 138.981 0 133.204 0 9 2

357.41511 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0 0 105.21 0 120.996 0 131.209 0 132.861 0 10 3

358.1416 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 D 0 0 101.532 0 121.127 0 135.481 0 145.261 0 11 1

361.2035 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0 0 103.392 0 126.163 0 131.648 0 129.956 1 12 4

366.08432 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F1 0 0 114.307 0 125.141 0 126.636 0 132.28 0 13 3

368.0196 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 0 0 107.788 10 112.089 0 125.975 0 129.955 0 14 5

369.5553 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 114.591 0 119.717 0 138.142 0 135.247 0 15 6

370.03737 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0 0 111.559 0 126.576 0 131.902 0 133.822 0 16 1

372.6151 Nathan Stevens Excel A 0 0 103.231 0 129.195 2 130.189 0 140.815 0 17 7

387.49233 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0 0 134.418 0 121.709 0 136.241 0 126.365 1 18 1

398.1079 Marty Cassar Laser TX3 B 0 0 115.936 0 136.898 0 146.644 0 145.273 0 19 2

399.19119 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 126.46 0 134.903 1 151.619 0 132.828 0 20 8

411.81336 Bryce Stevens Excel J3 0 0 133.044 1 137.286 0 224.029 5 136.483 0 21 2

411.90814 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 114.767 0 158.091 0 146.256 0 150.885 0 22 1

412.42638 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 131.737 0 138.984 0 141.705 0 142.216 0 23 3

417.72413 Jason Allen Commodore Ute B 0 0 115.54 0 147.307 1 149.877 0 160.686 0 24 3

422.72734 Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 0 0 137.324 1 131.9 1 159.074 1 138.503 1 25 2
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426.54739 Zaige Porra Excel J3 0 0 132.877 0 140.471 0 148.199 1 0 26 4

433.74918 Nathan Makovec BMW D 0 0 125.38 2 149.032 0 150.413 0 149.337 0 27 2

434.12431 Damien Pendleton Gazelle J2 0 0 130.512 0 150.392 0 153.22 0 158.688 0 28 3

435.62721 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 125.731 10 147.199 1 145.623 0 137.805 0 29 4

437.5328 Chris Stevens Excel A 0 0 111.29 0 126.242 0 151.555 15 0 30 9

511.22335 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 0 0 157.39 0 163.843 10 153.833 0 0 31 5
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A0-1800cc Standard
328.5707 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 107.71 0 129.292 1 123.841 0 1 197.019

352.2792 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 116.957 0 123.392 0 125.521 0 7 2111.93

357.41511 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 120.996 0 131.209 0 132.861 0 10 3105.21

361.2035 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0.000 0 0 126.163 0 131.648 0 129.956 1 12 4103.392

368.0196 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 0.000 0 10 112.089 0 125.975 0 129.955 0 14 5107.788

369.5553 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 119.717 0 138.142 0 135.247 0 15 6114.591

372.6151 Nathan Stevens Excel A 0.000 0 0 129.195 2 130.189 0 140.815 0 17 7103.231

399.19119 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 134.903 1 151.619 0 132.828 0 20 8126.46

437.5328 Chris Stevens Excel A 0.000 0 0 126.242 0 151.555 15 0 30 9111.29

BOver 1800cc Standard
345.25612 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 GTI B 0.000 0 0 115.951 0 133.431 0 129.305 0 5 1100

398.1079 Marty Cassar Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 136.898 0 146.644 0 145.273 0 19 2115.936

417.72413 Jason Allen Commodore Ute B 0.000 0 0 147.307 1 149.877 0 160.686 0 24 3115.54

C0-1800cc Modified
411.90814 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 158.091 0 146.256 0 150.885 0 22 1114.767

DOver 1800cc Modified
358.14016 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 D 0.000 0 0 121.127 0 135.481 0 145.261 0 11 1101.532

433.74918 Nathan Makovec BMW D 0.000 0 2 149.032 0 150.413 0 149.337 0 27 2125.38
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard
331.99222 Sir Les Noonan Esq Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 110.059 1 118.441 0 121.743 1 2 198.492

353.10020 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 120.041 0 125.767 0 126.64 0 8 2107.292

366.08432 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 125.141 0 126.636 0 132.28 0 13 3114.307

435.62721 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 10 147.199 1 145.623 0 137.805 0 29 4125.731

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
346.89525 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty RS F 0.000 0 0 117.002 0 127.826 0 135.695 2 6 1102.067

353.17224 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 118.545 0 138.981 0 133.204 0 9 2101.423

HHistoric Plated
338.01827 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 112.402 0 128.377 0 126.298 0 3 199.318

ISpecials
338.27830 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 112.894 0 125.896 0 124.104 0 4 1101.28

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
387.49233 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 121.709 0 136.241 0 126.365 1 18 1134.418

422.72734 Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 0.000 0 1 131.9 1 159.074 1 138.503 1 25 2137.324

434.12431 Damien Pendleton Gazelle J2 0.000 0 0 150.392 0 153.22 0 158.688 0 28 3130.512

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
370.03737 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 126.576 0 131.902 0 133.822 0 16 1111.559

411.81336 Bryce Stevens Excel J3 0.000 0 1 137.286 0 224.029 5 136.483 0 21 2133.044

412.42638 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 138.984 0 141.705 0 142.216 0 23 3131.737

426.54739 Zaige Porra Excel J3 0.000 0 0 140.471 0 148.199 1 0 26 4132.877

511.22335 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 163.843 10 153.833 0 0 31 5157.39
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